Weather Alert  

"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Nassau and Suffolk In effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone . The air quality index, or aqi, was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated, the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with preexisting respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. For additional information, please visit the New York state department of environmental conservation website at, https://on.NY.Gov/nyaqi, or call the air quality hotline at 800-535-1345. 335 PM EDT Wed Aug 15 2018 ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Nassau and Suffolk In effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Thursday. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone . The air quality index, or aqi, was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated, the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with preexisting respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. For additional information, please visit the New York state department of environmental conservation website at, https://on.NY.Gov/nyaqi, or call the air quality hotline at 800-535-1345. -- Thursday Aug.16 18,12:34 AM
Oops!! The event you are looking for is expired. Check Live Events!

MATAXIOS BOUTIQUE

at MATAXIOS BOUTIQUE | Tue Dec 26 - Wed Jun 20

Location

MATAXIOS BOUTIQUE

1075 PORTION RD
FARMINGVILLE NY, NY 11738
(Map)
Tel: 9176902796

Date & Time

11:00 AM - 07:00 PM
Free Event
Description

MATAXIOS BOUTIQUE IS LOCATED IN

LALA'S FLEA MARKET

1075 PORTION RD

FARMINGVILLE NY 11738

WE CARRY WOMENS CLOTHING

CHILDRENS CLOTHING

JEWELRY

PONCHOS

HANDBAGS  AND

WE ALSO CARRY IMPORTED OLIVE OIL SKINCARE PRODUCTS,HANDBAGS,CLOTHING FROM GREECE